MKD 3-23-92				Docket No	48,211
FORM PTU-1595 REC (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	04-06-19		R SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT Patent and	T OF COMMERCE Trademark Office
	1006745	19			
Name of Conveying Party(ies):		2. Name and	d address of re	ceiving party(ies	;)
Yutaka Sawayama		Name: Sha	rp Kabushiki Ka	aisha	
		Street Addres	ss: <u>22-22, Na</u> g	aike-cho, Aben	0-47
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attac	hed? No		Osaka 54	5, JAPAN	09/045320 09/045320
		City:	St	ate:ZIP:	J. j.
		Additional name(s) & address(es) a	ttached? No	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	ger nge of Name				
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	umber(s):				^
If this document is being filed too A. Patent Application No.(s) OG 046390	gether with a new application	B. Patent		ion is: <u>March 4, 199</u>	<u>6</u>
	Additional numbers	attached? No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. No. of applications and/or patents involved:1			
Name: David G. Conlin, Esq.		7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41)		\$ 40.00
Internal Address:		Enclosed			
Street Address: Dike, Bronstein, Robe	erte etal IIP	l	_	e deposit accour	nt
	<u> </u>	ount due	at may be due		
130 Water Street		22 An y 100			
City: Boston, State: N	MA ZIP: 02109	8. Deposit a	ccount numbe	r:	
3/26/1998 KHRRLING 00000077 09046320 3 FC:561 40.00 GP		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the force Peter F. Corless, Esq. (33,860) Name and Registration Number of Person Signing		InA		true copy of the ori MASCH Z3	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, DC 20231

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

ASSIGNMENT

We Yutaka SAWAYAMA	
and	
for good and valuable consideration from SHARP KABI	JSHIKI KAISHA
waving its principal place of business in Osaka, Ja ereinafter called the Assignee, receipt of which is well, assign and transfer unto the Assignee, its succession, title and interest in, to and under an applica	hereby acknowledged, do hereby sessors and assigns, the entire ation for Letters Patent of the
nited States Serial No	* signed by us D REFLECTION-TYPE LIQUID the inventions and any of them ers Patent of the United States
And for the above consideration we agree prompts successors or assigns, to execute and deliver with ower of attorney, assignment, application, whether or reissue, or other papers which may be necessary or ssignee, its successors and assigns, the inventions opplication and all patent rights therein, in the Unpareign thereto.	hout further compensation any riginal, divisional, continuation desirable fully to secure to the and any of them described in sa
The undersigned hereby grant(s) the law firm ushman the power to insert on this Assignment hich may be necessary or desirable in order to .S. Patent and Trademark Office for recordation	any further identification
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I, Yutaka SAWAYAMA und and seal this 4th day of March	, hereunto set m
, and I,, hereunto set my hand and sea	hereunto set my hand and seal
day of , 19 .	• *** *** ***
	Sawayama Yutaka
mmonwealth [State] of	
ounty ofss.	
Before me this day of, who is to me personal! me foregoing instrument of assignment to be [her] his	, 19, personally appeared ly known, and acknowledged s free act and deed.
	Notary Public
nmonwealth [State] ofss.	
Before me thisday of, who is to me personally e foregoing instrument of assignment to be [her] his	, 19_, personally appeared known, and acknowledged
	. Alde were would
	Notary Public
There the application is assigned before it is filed, and hence has no Serial No., this shall be left blank	

PATENT